Flexible installation
The adjustable slope and adaptable legs provide
flexibility during installation, making it possible to
accommodate stages of varying heights.
Robust construction
When used in combination with a stage of minimum
6 x 4 m, the Flex Ramp can support a maximum

16
0
cm8.
7o
1000 cm
1
2
3
4
COMBINATIONS/POSSIBILITIES
Stage height 100 cm - 3 decks
Stage height 120 cm - 4 decks
Stage height 160 cm - 5 decks
1 First position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP200 - Flex Leg H 200 mm
2 Second position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP500 - Flex Leg H 500 mm
+ Total amount of products
2x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP200 - Flex Leg H 200 mm
2x POURP500 - Flex Leg H 500 mm
1 First position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP125 - Flex Leg H 125 mm
2 Second position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POUR400 - Flex Leg H 400 mm
3 Third position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POUR400 - Flex Leg H 400 mm
1x POURF100 - Flex Frame H 500 mm
+ Total amount of products
3x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP125 - Flex leg H 125 mm
4x POURP400 - Flex leg H 400 mm
1x POURF100 - Flex Frame H 500mm
1 First position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURP200 - Flex Leg H 200mm
2 Second position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POUR500 - Flex Leg H 500 mm
3 Third position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POUR400 - Flex Leg H 400 mm
1x POURF100 - Flex Frame H 500 mm
4 Fourth position
1x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POUR600 - Flex Leg H 600 mm
1x POURF100 - Flex Frame H 500 mm
+ Total amount of products
4x POURF110 - Flex Housing set
2x POURF100 - Flex Frame H 500mm
2x POURP200 - Flex leg H 200 mm
2x POURP400 - Flex leg H 400 mm
2x POURP500 - Flex leg H 500 mm
2x POURP600 - Flex leg H 600 mm
PRODUCTS NEEDED
Scan the QR code to see all the
possibilities in the FLEX RAMP calculator.